Phone: 800-867-2717 Fax: 763-531-8235104
TA
CT
SW
IT
CH
ES
N

Terminals: Copper alloy, plated
Contact: Copper alloy, plated
HOW TO ORDER
FEATURES & BENEFITS
Threaded or snap in panel mount
Extended Operating life-500k cycles
LED illuminated option
Sealed to IP67
APPLICATIONS/MARKETS
Telecommunications
Audio
Appliance
Instrumentation
Consumer Electronics
B1 = Snap In
B2 = Threaded
(12 x .75)
BUSHING
BLK = Black (Std)
HOUSING
COLOR
WHT= White
RED = Red
YEL = Yellow
GRN= Green
BLU = Blue
NIL = Non ILL.
LED
COLOR
C = Gold
over silver
CONTACT
MATERIAL
M1 (Std)
TERMINATION
WHT= White
BLK = Black
RED = Red
ORG= Orange
YEL = Yellow
GRN= Green
BLU = Blue
BRW=Brown
GRY = Gray
CAP
COLOR
E = Epoxy (Std)
SEAL
www.e-switch.com info@e-switch.com 105